1!\%
.)‘ /‘ e

Place

O© o0 ~NOOULDA, WNPER

ORI AU ANDNMAMDIMAEMAEAAMARNDNMNWWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNNNRRRREPRRERRPR PR
VOO RWOWMNPOOCOIUONRNMNRPROOOMNOTNARNNPRPOOONNOUTRONNRPOO®O~NOURAWRNERO

Nom

AMATHIEU
LAAIDI
DECOMBE
LABESSE
GAY
SANCHEZ
BIRBES
SEGONZAC
MARTIN
PEZET
LAFFORGUE
FEKIR
FERRIER
ROUSSEL
DELAHAYE
VERDALLE
ASTRUC
LEOCADIE
LOUIS
TOMEI
LAFFORGUE
REIZ

PUJOL
ASSIER
LEZAT
PIQUEMIL
VALERY
RAUZY
LAFITTE
JOUAS
BARBAZA
LEGRAND
VALDATI
DUMONT
COMMENGE
THUMEREL
DEVAINON
GREBORIO
PALACIAN
GABARROT
NEVEU
HAMEL
OLIVA

SALGADO ROUX

REUSEAU
CURUTCHET
DEVINGT
SALABERT
CAMINO
LAFON

NGO

RUIZ DELVAL
FAVAT
BALESTER
JAZERON
DRAPEAU
POINAS

03/03/2013

Prénom

Jerome
Noureddine
Sebastien
Julien
Didier
Patrick
Marc
Jerome
Alexandre
Loic
Liliane
Mehdi
Coralie
Carine
Laurent
Cedric
Eric
Romain
Vincent
Stephane
Mathieu
Gerard
Pascal
Laurent
Daniel
Arthur
Romain
Arnaud
Elisabeth
Gregory
Manon
Carole
Cedric
Denis
Sebastien
Gerard
Ludovic
Patrick
Pascal-Pierre
Eric
Georges
Jessy
Gerard
Liliana
Didier
Christine
Patrick
Eric
Herve
Mickael
Bernard
Nicolas
Vincent
Cyril
Benoit
Gaetan
Nicolas

9,5 km de Colomiers 2013

Clas Nom

Cat. Cat.
1SE

2 SE
3 SE
4 SE
5 SE
1v1
6 SE
7 SE
8 SE
9 SE
1v1
1Vv2
1 SE
2 SE
10 SE
11 SE
2V1
1ES
12 SE
3V1i
13 SE
2V2
14 SE
4 V1
15 SE
16 SE
17 SE
18 SE
3 SE
1CA
1JU
4 SE
19 SE
3V2
20 SE
5V1
21 SE
4 V2
6 V1
5 V2
6 V2
5 SE
7 V2
6 SE
7 V1
2V1
8 V2
9 V2
10 V2
22 SE
11 v2
23 SE
24 SE
25 SE
26 SE
27 SE
28 SE

Chronmétré par Justchono
justchrono@free.fr

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe

LTSI TMEEITNMIMZIZIZCIZIZIZIZIZIEITAITIIMZIZIZIZCIZCIZCIZZZCZIZIZIZIZESMmMmESMNZLZEIZZZZZZEE

1103 TEAM RUNNING OLIVAN

1186

1144 s/L ATHLE 632 TOURNEFEUILLE
1094 TEAM RTT KAMI7

1172
1273
1118
1280

1213 AIRBUS RUNNING

1247
1190
1098

1099 TEAM RTT KAMI7

1265
1145
1294
1108

112

1207 AS VEOLIA EAU

1286
1191
1259
1255
1107
1205
1248
1292
1093
1192
1185
1095
1202
1291
1156
1135
1285
1150
1178
1236

1167 LA DEPECHE DU MIDI

MICROTURBO

1229 OXYGENE 32

1181
1234
1272
1260
1097
1151
1271
1096
1194
1230
1268
1159
1110
1184
1154
1251

BLAGNAC SC
BLAGNAC SC

MICROTURBO

Chrono

00:37:06
00:38:17
00:38:46
00:40:25
00:40:25
00:41:52
00:42:35
00:42:42
00:43:17
00:43:31
00:44:34
00:44:49
00:45:13
00:45:30
00:45:54
00:46:08
00:46:43
00:47:00
00:48:16
00:48:21
00:48:26
00:48:33
00:48:44
00:49:05
00:49:15
00:49:16
00:49:16
00:49:16
00:49:28
00:49:32
00:49:33
00:49:52
00:50:21
00:50:23
00:50:23
00:50:36
00:50:42
00:50:50
00:51:23
00:51:39
00:51:48
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:51:54
00:52:00
00:52:03
00:52:10
00:52:14
00:52:20
00:52:25
00:52:36
00:52:49
00:52:53
00:53:00
00:53:05
00:53:10
00:53:12

1/4

Km/h

15,4
14,9
14,7
14,1
14,1
13,6
13,4
13,3
13,2
13,1
12,8
12,7
12,6
12,5
12,4
12,4
12,2
12,1
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,7
11,7
11,6
11,6
11,6
11,6
11,6
115
11,5
115
11,4
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,2
11,2
111
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,7
10,7
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Place

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Nom Prénom
ROUS Karine
PERES Mathieu
SIRVIN Jean Luc
SCHUSTER Marie-Claude
NILON Joel
BARTHET Christophe
RUBIO Didier
PECHAMAT Didier
REGIS Kevin
SIMEONI Joél
LADJAL Qualid
DASSE Jean-Marc
AMOROS Vincent
BESSE Alexandre
PEREZ Patrice
DESBOUGES Gilles
DOUBLET Alain
GICQUEL Beatrice
VASSEUR Nicolas
ANDRAU Patrick
BRABAN Maxime
LAFFITTE Jean-Pierre
GARRIDO Hugues
TOURNIE Fabrice
SAINTE-ROMANE CI Simone
METTE Cecile
BRABAN Philippe
GAUTRET Bruno
OBIN Patrick
FOLTRAN Mireille
SEMELLE Thierry
MARTIN Sebastien
BOCQUILLON Pascal
BESSE Laurent
BOUBKARI Karim
MORALES Ugo
ROUPSARS BLIN  Carine
CANONGE Helene
PAYET Jean Max
MAUPOME Nicole
MONFRAIX Gilles
CHARRON Clement
ASCOLA Gaetan
DELMAS Laurent
LECOSSIER Marie-Leone
COMIN Jacques
FOLTIER Emmanuelle
NARDARI Karine
BLASER Julien

DE GROUCHY Nathalie
GODARD Axel
LAFON Loic
BIOCHE Nicolas
GALLOUX Anne-Laure
PRADEL Guy
DARCHE Christophe
MARELLI Audrey

03/03/2013

9,5 km de Colomiers 2013

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.

7 SE
29 SE
12 V2

1Vv2

8 V1

9 Vi
10 V1
11Vv1

2 ES
13 v2
30 SE
14 V2
31 SE

1JU
12 V1
15 v2
16 V2

3V1
32 SE
17 V2
2JU
18 v2
13 V1
33 SE
1Vv3

4 V1
14 V1
19 v2
15 V1

5Vv1
16 V1
34 SE
17 V1
18 V1
35 SE

2 CA

6 V1

8 SE
36 SE

2V2

1V3
3JuU

3 ES
37 SE

7 V1
20 V2

9 SE
10 SE
38 SE

8 V1
39 SE
40 SE
41 SE
11 SE
21 V2
22 V2
12 SE

Chronmétré par Justchono
justchrono@free.fr

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono Km/h

F 1264 AS VEOLIA EAU 00:53:15 10,7
M 1243 00:53:21 10,7
M 1283 00:53:24 10,7
F 1279 AIRBUS RUNNING 00:53:35 10,6
M 1232 00:53:39 10,6
M 1114 00:53:40 10,6
M 1267 00:53:53 10,6
M 1242 LA FOULEE BEAUZELLOISE 00:54:05 10,5
M 1258 00:54:06 10,5
M 1090 00:54:08 10,5
M 1188 00:54:10 10,5
M 1142 00:54:14 10,5
M 1104 00:54:16 10,5
M 1115 00:54:20 10,5
M 1244 00:54:24 10,5
M 1148 00:54:25 10,5
M 1153 00:54:28 10,5
F 1174 00:54:36 10,4
M 1293 00:54:39 10,4
M 1105 00:54:42 10,4
M 1125 00:54:54 10,4
M 1189 00:55:00 10,4
M 1170 00:55:00 10,4
M 1287 00:55:04 10,4
F 1270 00:55:13 10,3
F 1220 00:55:20 10,3
M 1126 00:55:31 10,3
M 1171 SARDT 00:55:36 10,3
M 1233 00:55:38 10,2
F 1161 00:55:39 10,2
M 1281 AIRBUS RUNNING 00:55:52 10,2
M 1216 00:55:54 10,2
M 1120 00:56:01 10,2
M 1116 00:56:08 10,2
M 1123 00:56:12 10,1
M 1226 00:56:40 10,1
F 1263 00:56:55 10,0
F 1129 AIRBUS RUNNING 00:56:59 10,0
M 1299 00:57:07 10,0
F 1218 AIRBUS RUNNING 00:57:17 10,0
M 1223 00:57:26 9,9
M 1092 00:57:26 9,9
M 1106 00:57:26 9,9
M 1147 00:57:35 9,9
F 1201 00:57:51 9,9
M 1134 00:57:51 9,9
F 1160 00:57:53 9,8
F 1228 00:58:08 9,8
M 1119 00:58:09 9,8
F 1143 00:58:10 9,8
M 1177 00:58:19 9,8
M 1193 00:58:19 9,8
M 1117 00:58:26 9,8
F 1168 00:58:26 9,8
M 1254 00:58:29 9,7
M 1141 00:58:44 9,7
F 1211 00:58:57 9,7
214
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Place

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Nom

ETTINGER
MICHIELAN
SCATTOLIN
CHAUBET
MAILHOL
COMARMOND
OLIVE
LAIDET
GUERIN
ROY
RAUSSOU
LIS
COTTAIN
POILBLAN
BOSSU
DELIA
PECHALRIEU
PARIS
SARLATTE
LE DORE
MARCET
MONFRAIX
RIPOL
BOYALS
RIPOL
TRAN
BALESTER
GARAUDET
LEGUILLE
MORALES
LAURENT
SARNIGUET
FREJAVILLE
COMMON
ALLEMEERSCH
FREJAVILLE
ALAZARD
VERDU
ADOUE
VERSEPUECH
FORT DOMEC
MARTIN
GIROD
TURRI
LEBRETON
MUNOZ
METAYER
DABADIE
PECH
BALES
LEOPARDI
PALACIN
PORTET
PORTET
MARTINET
HONORE
MARTIN

03/03/2013

Prénom

Eric
Frederic
Patrice
Jean-Francois
Jean-Jacques
Caroline
Gerard
Caroline
Laurent
Mathieu
Agathe
Carine
Christophe
Leslie
Jean Philippe
Eric
Catherine
Stephane
Bruno
Anne-Katell
Yves
Sylvain
Claude
Alain
Camille
Trung-Viet
Elodie
Josette
Ghislaine
Philippe
Sylvain
Laurent
Brigitte
Steven
Myriam
Yves
Mireille
Sandrine
Isabelle
Gilles
Corinne
Christine
Pascal
Vincent
Sandrine
Sandrine
David
Stephane
Jeremie
Ghislaine
Guilhem
Nicolas
Julie
Patrick
Magali
Jean Dominique
Gerard

9,5 km de Colomiers 2013

Clas Nom

Cat. Cat.
19 V1

42 SE

2V3
43 SE
23 V2
13 SE

3 V3

9 V1
44 SE
45 SE
14 SE
15 SE
46 SE

1ES
47 SE
24 V2
10 V1
20 V1
48 SE
16 SE
49 SE
50 SE
25 V2
21 V1

2 ES
26 V2
17 SE

2 V3
11Vv1
22 V1
51 SE
52 SE

3 V2
27 V2
12 V1

4 V2
13 V1
14 V1

5V2
28 V2
15v1
16 V1
23 V1
53 SE
18 SE
17 V1
54 SE
55 SE
56 SE

6 V2
57 SE
24 V1
19 SE
29 v2
18 V1
30 V2

4 V3

Chronmétré par Justchono
justchrono@free.fr

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono Km/h
M 1158 00:58:58 9,7
M 1221 00:59:10 9,6
M 1276 00:59:10 9,6
M 1132 00:59:16 9,6
M 1208 00:59:21 9,6
F 1133 00:59:33 9,6
M 1235 00:59:34 9,6
F 1195 00:59:54 9,5
M 1179 01:00:05 9,5
M 1266 01:00:08 9,5
F 1257 01:00:22 9,4
F 1206 01:00:27 9,4
M 1138 01:00:30 9,4
F 1250 01:00:33 9,4
M 1122 01:00:45 9,4
M 1146 s/L ATHLE 632 TOURNEFEUILLE 01:00:53 9,4
F 1241 s/L ATHLE 632 TOURNEFEUILLE 01:00:56 9,4
M 1239 01:01:12 9,3
M 1274 01:01:18 9,3
F 1198 01:01:18 9,3
M 1209 01:01:19 9,3
M 1224 01:01:22 9,3
M 1262 01:01:28 9,3
M 1124 01:01:30 9,3
F 1261 01:01:57 9,2
M 1288 01:01:58 9,2
F 1111 01:02:27 9,1
F 1300 01:02:30 9,1
F 1203 CA BALMA 01:03:03 9,0
M 1225 01:03:29 9,0
M 1197 01:03:33 9,0
M 1275 01:03:34 9,0
F 1165 01:03:40 9,0
M 1136 01:03:54 8,9
F 1102 01:04:00 8,9
F 1166 01:04:08 8,9
F 1101 s/L ATHLE 632 TOURNEFEUILLE 01:04:31 8,8
F 1298 01:04:31 8,8
F 1100 s/L ATHLE 632 SAINT LYS OLYMPI 01:04:31 8,8
M 1295 01:04:31 8,8
F 1163 01:04:40 8,8
F 1214 01:04:41 8,8
M 1176 AIRBUS RUNNING 01:04:59 8,8
M 1290 01:05:00 8,8
F 1199 01:05:07 8,8
B 1227 CA BALMA 01:05:25 8,7
M 1219 01:05:41 8,7
M 1140 01:05:44 8,7
M 1240 01:05:48 8,7
F 1109 01:06:21 8,6
M 1204 01:06:32 8,6
M 1238 CA BALMA 01:06:35 8,6
F 1252 01:06:45 8,5
M 1253 01:06:45 8,5
F 1217 01:07:01 8,5
M 1183 01:07:02 8,5
M 1215 01:07:07 8,5
3/4
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Clas Nom

Place Nom Prénom Cat. Cat. Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono  Km/h
172 PETIOT Beatrice 19 V1 F 1245 01:07:30 8,4
173 RABOISSON Jacques 5V3 M 1256 01:08:16 8,3
174 MARCHAND Catherine 20 SE F 1210 CA BALMA 01:08:16 8,3
175 DUPUY Elfried 21 SE F 1157 CA BALMA 01:08:26 8,3
176 PALACIN Colette 20 V1 F 1237 CA BALMA 01:08:30 8,3
177 DICRESCENZO Alain 31 V2 M 1091 01:09:51 8,2
178 CAUSSANEL Héléne 21 V1 F 1089 01:09:51 8,2
179 BRUN Bernard 25V1 M 1127 01:10:05 8,1
180 PEYSSON Stephane 26 V1 M 1246 01:10:06 8,1
181 VILLENAVE Jean-Pierre 27 V1 M 1296 01:10:07 8,1
182 CHATENIE Charles 1v4 M 1131 01:10:59 8,0
183 FORTIER Edith 22 V1 F 1164 01:11:19 8,0
184 LALANNE-JOUANDE Antinea 22 SE F 1196 01:11:23 8,0
185 DUHAMEL Jerome 58 SE M 1155 01:11:40 8,0
186 SCHMITZ Lena 23 SE F 1277 01:12:24 7,9
187 HERVE Sebastien 28 V1 M 1182 01:12:24 7,9
188 GHAZAOUIR GAUTF Smahen 24 SE F 1173 01:14:17 7,7
189 SCHOETTLER Rose-Lyne 23 V1 F 1278 01:17:51 7,3
190 SIMION Arnaud 29 Vi1 M 1282 01:23:27 6,8
191 LADHUIE Christian 6 V3 M 1187 01:23:28 6,8

NC BARISIC Marilyne 0 SE F 1112 00:00:00

NC BARLOGIS Gaetan ovi M 1113 00:00:00

NC CABORDERIE Lucie 0 SE F 1128 00:00:00

NC CARRERE Laurent 0oV1i M 1130 00:00:00

NC COMPANS Guillaume 0 SE M 1137 00:00:00

NC DESCHATRETTES Olivier ovi M 1149 00:00:00

NC DEZOU Frederic 0oV1i M 1152 00:00:00

NC FORNERIS Anne 0 SE F 1162 00:00:00

NC FOURNIER Remi 0 SE M 1121 00:00:00

NC GAROPPO Carine 0Vv2 F 1169 00:00:00

NC GIOIA Delphine 0 SE F 1175 00:00:00

NC GUERY Valentin 0Ju M 1180 00:00:00

NC LECOSSIER Jean-Francois ovi M 1200 00:00:00

NC MARIN Colette 0Vv2 F 1212 00:00:00

NC MISTOU Lola 0 SE F 1222 00:00:00

NC NGO Dominique ovi M 1231 00:00:00

NC PLOMBAT Anne-Marie ovi F 1249 00:00:00

NC SABATIE Jean Noel 0 V2 M 1269 FOULEE BEAUZELLOISE 00:00:00

NC TAULEIGNE Benoit 0 SE M 1284 00:00:00

NC TURIS Benjamin 0 SE M 1289 00:00:00

NC VITALY Kulik 0 SE M 1297 00:00:00

NC CRESPEL Frederic ovi M 1139 00:00:00

03/03/2013 474



